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Start Finish
26/09/2019 M Up to 49 kg   A -4  10:00  10:30

26/09/2019 M Up to 54 kg & Up to 59 kg   A -6  10:30  11:10

26/09/2019 F Up to 41kg, 45kg, 50kg, 55kg & 61kg   A -10  11:45  12:50

26/09/2019 M Up to 65 kg   A -4  15:30  16:00

26/09/2019 M Up to 72 kg   A -4  16:00  16:35

26/09/2019 M Up to 80 kg   A -6  17:00  17:40

27/09/2019 M Up to 107 kg   A -4  10:00  10:35

27/09/2019 F Up to 67 kg   A -5  11:00  11:35

27/09/2019 F Up to 73kg, Up to 86kg & Over 86kg   A -6  11:35  12:10

27/09/2019 M Up to 88 kg & Up to 97 kg   A -5  12:50  13:25

27/09/2019 M Over 107 kg   A -5  13:25  14:10

IPC | Para Powerlifting

Tokyo (JPN) | 26-27.09.2019

Schedule

Competition

2019 Para Powerlifting World Cup (Paralympic Games Test Event)

Group
Day Gender Categories

Division



 
 

READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Men's Up to 49 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

30 21572 KOR CHOI Keun Jin 1976-11-13 SE -49 kg 48.41 13 145  147 147  147 1

62 14563 LAO LAOPHAKDEE Pia 1989-12-12 SE -49 kg 48.55 14  128 128 132  132 2

61 22214 JPN NISHIZAKI Tetsuo 1977-04-26 SE -49 kg 48.10 12 126 130  132  130 3

53 31369 JPN KATO Takashi 1988-06-08 SE -49 kg 48.91 13  116  116  116  

 

 

 



 
 

READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Men's Up to 54 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

49 20862 FRA BOURLON Axel 1991-03-14 SE -54 kg 53.54 4 156  161 161  161 1

26 9347 GBR JAWAD Ali 1989-01-12 SE -54 kg 53.79 13 145 147  148  147 2

15 35757 JPN ICHIKAWA Mitsunori 1974-01-15 SE -54 kg 51.78 12 127  133 133  133 3

 

 

 



 
 

READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Men's Up to 59 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

37 31342 JPN TODA Yuya 1982-04-17 SE -59 kg 58.50 12 128  133  133  128 1

36 9332 JPN OKADA Yuji 1976-07-16 SE -59 kg 58.50 11 110  115 115  115 2

48 35743 JPN KOUSE Tomohiro 1993-03-23 SE -59 kg 57.83 13  130  135  135  

 

 

 



 
 

READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Men's Up to 65 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

13 26978 USA LARGO Christian 1998-12-22 SE -65 kg 64.15 15 132 138 140  140 1

54 32263 JPN OKUYAMA Kazuki 1997-06-24 SE -65 kg 60.81 10 129  135 136  136 2

31 9325 JPN JO Takashi 1960-01-27 SE -65 kg 63.89 16  133 133  136  133 3

24 9331 JPN SANO Yoshiki 1968-09-06 SE -65 kg 63.33 17 130  135  135  130 4

 

 

 



 
 

READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Men's Up to 72 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

29 35746 JPN HIGUCHI Kentaro 1972-12-09 SE -72 kg 70.85 13 175  180  180  175 1

7 32501 ITA TELESCA Donato 1999-02-05 JU -72 kg 71.61 18  171 171  182  182 171 2

39 20620 JPN SAITOH Nobuhiro 1967-04-10 SE -72 kg 71.42 13 140 146  151  146 3

20 20485 JPN UCHIDA Motoya 1968-09-26 SE -72 kg 69.05 12  90  90  90  

 

 

 



 
 

READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Men's Up to 80 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

16 15575 GEO RAZM AZAR Ahmad 1992-03-02 SE -80 kg 75.93 13 175 183  187  183 1

56 17554 GBR YULE Micky 1978-12-24 SE -80 kg 77.08 15 175 179 181  181 2

60 9328 JPN UJIRO Hajime 1973-01-28 SE -80 kg 78.63 15 174 179  181  179 3

43 17407 ITA CATTINI Matteo 1984-07-17 SE -80 kg 78.24 16 166  170 170  170 4

52 28607 KGZ ARGYMBAEV Maksat 1985-10-26 SE -80 kg 79.07 13 160  166  167  160 5

63 19891 FRA AVOM MBUME Julien 1995-08-02 SE -80 kg 78.78 15  170  170  172  

 

 

 



 
 

READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Men's Up to 88 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

6 9327 JPN ODO Hideki 1974-10-17 SE -88 kg 84.07 15 182 190  197  190 1

42 11341 FRA ARABAT Rafik 1990-12-04 SE -88 kg 87.46 12 190  198  198  190 2

51 34715 JPN ISHIHARA Masaharu 1972-06-28 SE -88 kg 85.61 16 140  145  145  140 3

 

 

 



 
 

READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Men's Up to 97 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

21 12796 JPN MAJIMA Makoto 1971-08-24 SE -97 kg 95.90 15  153  153 154  154 1

55 34717 JPN MINAMIDE Yu 1985-02-25 SE -97 kg 94.08 12 140 150  154  150 2

 

 

 



 
 

READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Men's Up to 107 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

8 10612 USA SCHROM Jacob 1988-03-22 SE -107 kg 102.78 15 195 202  206  202 1

4 9330 JPN NAKATSUJI Katsuhito 1969-11-23 SE -107 kg 105.22 15  194  194 194  194 2

45 9667 KOR JUNG Sung Yun 1983-11-19 SE -107 kg 97.26 13 170 175 180  180 3

47 20694 KGZ OROSBAEV Zhyrgalbek 1993-07-19 SE -107 kg 105.60 14  200  200  200  

 

 

 



 
 

READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Men's Over 107 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

34 9668 KOR CHUN Keun Bae 1978-01-01 SE +107 kg 151.83 15 210 221  227  221 1

64 12662 GEO GORGODZE Iago 1976-10-19 SE +107 kg 111.01 15 190 200  210  200 2

59 23813 KGZ KAMCHYBEKOV Adilet 1992-03-26 SE +107 kg 109.76 16 165 175  180  175 3

19 30432 JPN MATSUZAKI Yasuharu 1999-06-07 JU +107 kg 133.20 17 134 140 145  145 4

35 36017 USA MARTIN Antonio Deandre 1989-02-17 SE +107 kg 170.93 20  227  227  227  

 

 

 



 
 

READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Women's Up to 41 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

28 15584 IND KHATUN Sakina 1989-06-20 SE -41 kg 40.22 11  86 86  91  86 1

1 29897 LAO SIPASEUTH Latsami 1987-09-08 SE -41 kg 39.59 13  61  61 61  61 2

17 34718 JPN NARUKE Miwa 1969-03-19 SE -41 kg 40.83 10  54  54  57  

 

 

 



 
 

READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Women's Up to 45 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

50 9324 JPN KOBAYASHI Hiromi 1969-03-12 SE -45 kg 43.34 8  57 57  60  57 1

 

 

 



 
 

READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Women's Up to 50 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

57 9501 ESP ZABALA OLLERO Loida 1987-04-05 SE -50 kg 49.39 13  90 90 93  93 1

46 31366 JPN NAKAJIMA Akiko 1975-09-28 SE -50 kg 48.89 10 58 62  64  62 2

 

 

 



 
 

READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Women's Up to 55 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

25 23932 JPN YAMAMOTO Eri 1983-05-17 SE -55 kg 54.39 10 60  63 63  63 1

40 35744 JPN NAKAMURA Hikari 1991-02-12 SE -55 kg 51.74 9  48  48  48  

 

 

 



 
 

READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Women's Up to 61 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

10 35731 JPN TATSUKAWA Takako 1976-03-26 SE -61 kg 59.42 11 54  57 58  58 1

32 41008 JPN MIZUE Kanako 1987-12-19 SE -61 kg 59.98 11 56 58  59  58 2

 

 

 



 
 

READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Women's Up to 67 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

11 9664 KOR KIM Hyeong Hui 1973-10-21 SE -67 kg 66.11 11 100 105   105 1

22 33183 KOR HWANG Yuseon 1996-08-03 SE -67 kg 65.48 11 75  80  83  75 2

33 29331 IRL DORE Nicola 1988-06-17 SE -67 kg 61.81 15 62 65  67  65 3

18 35732 JPN MORISAKI Karin 2002-11-22 JU -67 kg 66.52 11 55 60  63  60 4

3 33871 GEO SABASHVILI Nino 1981-06-02 SE -67 kg 65.51 11  45  47  50  

 

 

 



 
 

READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Women's Up to 73 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

2 8423 FRA GHAZOUANI Souhad 1982-08-07 SE -73 kg 72.42 14  105 108 113  113 1

38 34678 JPN SAKAMOTO Chika 1982-03-08 SE -73 kg 72.17 15  69  72 72  72 2

 

 

 



 
 

READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Women's Up to 86 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

44 35149 GBR SUGDEN Louise 1984-07-20 SE -86 kg 84.11 12 116 121 122  122 1

9 15836 KOR LEE Youngsun 1967-10-16 SE -86 kg 83.93 12 100    100 2

 

 

 



 
 

READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Women's Over 86 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

58 9665 KOR LEE Hyunjung 1986-05-04 SE +86 kg 108.13 13 105 110 113  113 1

23 22251 USA DYCE Ashley 1987-02-25 SE +86 kg 122.85 16  107  110  110  

 

 

 



READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Protocol - Men's Up to 49 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

53 31369 JPN KATO Takashi 1988-06-08 SE -49 kg 48.91 A 13 116 116 116

61 22214 JPN NISHIZAKI Tetsuo 1977-04-26 SE -49 kg 48.10 A 12 126 130 132 130

62 14563 LAO LAOPHAKDEE Pia 1989-12-12 SE -49 kg 48.55 A 14 128 128 132 132

30 21572 KOR CHOI Keun Jin 1976-11-13 SE -49 kg 48.41 A 13 145 147 147 147

Printed on 2019-09-27 EasyPO - Scoring System Page 1/1



READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Protocol - Men's Up to 54 kg & Up to 59 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

15 35757 JPN ICHIKAWA Mitsunori 1974-01-15 SE -54 kg 51.78 A 13 127 133 133 133

26 9347 GBR JAWAD Ali 1989-01-12 SE -54 kg 53.79 A 13 145 147 148 147

49 20862 FRA BOURLON Axel 1991-03-14 SE -54 kg 53.54 A 4 156 161 161 161

36 9332 JPN OKADA Yuji 1976-07-16 SE -59 kg 58.50 A 11 110 115 115 115

37 31342 JPN TODA Yuya 1982-04-17 SE -59 kg 58.50 A 12 128 133 133 128

48 35743 JPN KOUSE Tomohiro 1993-03-23 SE -59 kg 57.83 A 13 130 135 135

Printed on 2019-09-27 EasyPO - Scoring System Page 1/1



READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Protocol - Men's Up to 65 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

54 32263 JPN OKUYAMA Kazuki 1997-06-24 SE -65 kg 60.81 A 11 129 135 136 136

24 9331 JPN SANO Yoshiki 1968-09-06 SE -65 kg 63.33 A 17 130 135 135 130

13 26978 USA LARGO Christian 1998-12-22 SE -65 kg 64.15 A 15 132 138 140 140

31 9325 JPN JO Takashi 1960-01-27 SE -65 kg 63.89 A 15 133 133 136 133

Printed on 2019-09-27 EasyPO - Scoring System Page 1/1



READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Protocol - Men's Up to 72 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

20 20485 JPN UCHIDA Motoya 1968-09-26 SE -72 kg 69.05 A 12 90 90 90

39 20620 JPN SAITOH Nobuhiro 1967-04-10 SE -72 kg 71.42 A 13 140 146 151 146

7 32501 ITA TELESCA Donato 1999-02-05 JU -72 kg 71.61 A 18 171 171 182 182 171

29 35746 JPN HIGUCHI Kentaro 1972-12-09 SE -72 kg 70.85 A 13 175 180 180 175

Printed on 2019-09-27 EasyPO - Scoring System Page 1/1



READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Protocol - Men's Up to 80 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

52 28607 KGZ ARGYMBAEV Maksat 1985-10-26 SE -80 kg 79.07 A 13 160 166 167 160

43 17407 ITA CATTINI Matteo 1984-07-17 SE -80 kg 78.24 A 16 166 170 170 170

63 19891 FRA AVOM MBUME Julien 1995-08-02 SE -80 kg 78.78 A 15 170 170 172

60 9328 JPN UJIRO Hajime 1973-01-28 SE -80 kg 78.63 A 15 174 179 181 179

56 17554 GBR YULE Micky 1978-12-24 SE -80 kg 77.08 A 15 175 179 181 181

16 15575 GEO RAZM AZAR Ahmad 1992-03-02 SE -80 kg 75.93 A 13 175 183 187 183

Printed on 2019-09-27 EasyPO - Scoring System Page 1/1



READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Protocol - Men's Up to 88 kg & Up to 97 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

51 34715 JPN ISHIHARA Masaharu 1972-06-28 SE -88 kg 85.61 A 16 140 145 145 140

6 9327 JPN ODO Hideki 1974-10-17 SE -88 kg 84.07 A 15 182 190 197 190

42 11341 FRA ARABAT Rafik 1990-12-04 SE -88 kg 87.46 A 16 190 198 198 190

55 34717 JPN MINAMIDE Yu 1985-02-25 SE -97 kg 94.08 A 12 140 150 154 150

21 12796 JPN MAJIMA Makoto 1971-08-24 SE -97 kg 95.90 A 15 153 153 154 154

Printed on 2019-09-27 EasyPO - Scoring System Page 1/1



READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Protocol - Men's Up to 107 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

45 9667 KOR JUNG Sung Yun 1983-11-19 SE -107 kg 97.26 A 13 170 175 180 180

4 9330 JPN NAKATSUJI Katsuhito 1969-11-23 SE -107 kg 105.22 A 15 194 194 194 194

8 10612 USA SCHROM Jacob 1988-03-22 SE -107 kg 102.78 A 15 195 202 206 202

47 20694 KGZ OROSBAEV Zhyrgalbek 1993-07-19 SE -107 kg 105.60 A 14 200 200 200

Printed on 2019-09-27 EasyPO - Scoring System Page 1/1



READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Protocol - Men's Over 107 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

19 30432 JPN MATSUZAKI Yasuharu 1999-06-07 JU +107 kg 133.20 A 17 134 140 145 145

59 23813 KGZ KAMCHYBEKOV Adilet 1992-03-26 SE +107 kg 109.76 A 16 165 175 180 175

64 12662 GEO GORGODZE Iago 1976-10-19 SE +107 kg 111.01 A 15 190 200 210 200

34 9668 KOR CHUN Keun Bae 1978-01-01 SE +107 kg 151.83 A 15 210 221 227 221

35 36017 USA MARTIN Antonio Deandre 1989-02-17 SE +107 kg 170.93 A 20 227 227 227

Printed on 2019-09-27 EasyPO - Scoring System Page 1/1



READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Protocol - Women's Up to 41kg, 45kg, 50kg, 55kg & 61kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

17 34718 JPN NARUKE Miwa 1969-03-19 SE -41 kg 40.83 A 10 54 54 57

1 29897 LAO SIPASEUTH Latsami 1987-09-08 SE -41 kg 39.59 A 13 61 61 61 61

28 15584 IND KHATUN Sakina 1989-06-20 SE -41 kg 40.22 A 11 86 86 91 86

50 9324 JPN KOBAYASHI Hiromi 1969-03-12 SE -45 kg 43.34 A 8 57 57 60 57

46 31366 JPN NAKAJIMA Akiko 1975-09-28 SE -50 kg 48.89 A 10 58 62 64 62

57 9501 ESP ZABALA OLLERO Loida 1987-04-05 SE -50 kg 49.39 A 13 90 90 93 93

40 35744 JPN NAKAMURA Hikari 1991-02-12 SE -55 kg 51.74 A 9 48 48 48

25 23932 JPN YAMAMOTO Eri 1983-05-17 SE -55 kg 54.39 A 10 60 63 63 63

10 35731 JPN TATSUKAWA Takako 1976-03-26 SE -61 kg 59.42 A 12 54 57 58 58

32 41008 JPN MIZUE Kanako 1987-12-19 SE -61 kg 59.98 A 11 56 58 59 58

Printed on 2019-09-27 EasyPO - Scoring System Page 1/1



READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Protocol - Women's Up to 67 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

3 33871 GEO SABASHVILI Nino 1981-06-02 SE -67 kg 65.51 A 11 45 47 50

18 35732 JPN MORISAKI Karin 2002-11-22 JU -67 kg 66.52 A 11 55 60 63 60

33 29331 IRL DORE Nicola 1988-06-17 SE -67 kg 61.81 A 15 62 65 67 65

22 33183 KOR HWANG Yuseon 1996-08-03 SE -67 kg 65.48 A 11 75 80 83 75

11 9664 KOR KIM Hyeong Hui 1973-10-21 SE -67 kg 66.11 A 11 100 105 105

Printed on 2019-09-27 EasyPO - Scoring System Page 1/1



READY STEADY TOKYO - 2019 Para Powerlifting
Tokyo (JPN)

26 - 27 September 2019

Protocol - Women's Up to 73kg, Up to 86kg & Over 86kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

38 34678 JPN SAKAMOTO Chika 1982-03-08 SE -73 kg 72.17 A 15 69 72 72 72

2 8423 FRA GHAZOUANI Souhad 1982-08-07 SE -73 kg 72.42 A 14 105 108 113 113

9 15836 KOR LEE Youngsun 1967-10-16 SE -86 kg 83.93 A 12 100 100

44 35149 GBR SUGDEN Louise 1984-07-20 SE -86 kg 84.11 A 12 116 121 122 122

58 9665 KOR LEE Hyunjung 1986-05-04 SE +86 kg 108.13 A 13 105 110 113 113

23 22251 USA DYCE Ashley 1987-02-25 SE +86 kg 122.85 A 16 107 110 110

Printed on 2019-09-27 EasyPO - Scoring System Page 1/1



EVENT MEDAL NAME NPC RESULT

GOLD CHOI Keun Jin KOR 147

SILVER LAOPHAKDEE Pia LAO 132

BRONZE NISHIZAKI Tetsuo JPN 130

GOLD BOURLON Axel FRA 161

SILVER JAWAD Ali GBR 147

BRONZE ICHIKAWA Mitsunori JPN 133

GOLD TODA Yuya JPN 128

SILVER OKADA Yuji JPN 115

GOLD LARGO Christian USA 140

SILVER OKUYAMA Kazuki JPN 136

BRONZE JO Takashi JPN 133

GOLD HIGUCHI Kentaro JPN 175

SILVER TELESCA Donato ITA 171

BRONZE SAITOH Nobuhiro JPN 146

GOLD RAZM AZAR Ahmad GEO 183

SILVER YULE Micky GBR 181

BRONZE UJIRO Hajime JPN 179

GOLD ODO Hideki JPN 190

SILVER ARABAT Rafik FRA 190

BRONZE ISHIHARA Masaharu JPN 140

Men's Up to 97 kg GOLD MAJIMA Makoto JPN 154

GOLD SCHROM Jacob USA 202

SILVER NAKATSUJI Katsuhito JPN 194

BRONZE JUNG Sung Yun KOR 180

GOLD CHUN Keun Bae KOR 221

SILVER GORGODZE Iago GEO 200

BRONZE KAMCHYBEKOV Adilet KGZ 175

Women's Up to 41 kg GOLD KHATUN Sakina IND 86

Women's Up to 45 kg GOLD KOBAYASHI Hiromi JPN 57

Women's Up to 50 kg GOLD ZABALA OLLERO Loida ESP 93

Women's Up to 61 kg GOLD TATSUKAWA Takako JPN 58

GOLD KIM Hyeong Hui KOR 105

SILVER HWANG Yuseon KOR 75

BRONZE DORE Nicola IRL 65

Women's Up to 73 kg GOLD GHAZOUANI Souhad FRA 113

Women's Up to 86 kg GOLD SUGDEN Louise GBR 122

Tokyo (JPN) | 26-27.09.2019

Medallist

IPC | Para Powerlifting

2019 Para Powerlifting World Cup (Paralympic Games Test Event)

Men's Up to 88 kg

Men's Up to 107 kg

Men's Over 107 kg

Women's Up to 67 kg

Men's Up to 49 kg

Men's Up to 54 kg

Men's Up to 59 kg

Men's Up to 65 kg

Men's Up to 72 kg

Men's Up to 80 kg
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GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE
1 JPN - Japan 3 4 3 6 7 3 6
2 KOR - Korea 2 1 2 1 4 1 1
3 FRA - France 1 1 1 2 1
4 USA - United States of America 2 2
5 GBR - Great Britain 1 2 1 2
6 GEO - Georgia 1 1 1 1

IND - India 1 1
ESP - Spain 1 1

9 LAO - Lao, People's Democratic Republic 1 1 2
10 ITA - Italy 1 1

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan 1 1
IRL - Ireland 1 1

IPC | Para Powerlifting

2019 Para Powerlifting World Cup (Paralympic Games Test Event)

Tokyo (JPN) | 26-27.09.2019

Medal Standing

11

Women Men Total

7
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